
RR Prices good Monday, April 21 thru Sunday, April 27, 2025

C!l!br%&i() OF SERVING THE  
NORWALK AREA!

schildsigamarketplace.com
171 Milan Ave., Norwalk, OH 44857 

(419) 668-5156 • (419) 668-1874

OUR AWESOME  
DIGITAL AD!  

SCAN OR CLICK HERE  
FOR YOUR WEEKLY  

SPECIALS!

“We have lowered 1,000 prices on items you buy the most.” 

16.9-Oz., Selected
12-Pack Lipton  
Iced Tea

2/$14
We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And  Correct Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

2/$13
16.9-Oz., Selected
6-Pack
Propel Products

2/$13
16.9-Oz., Selected
6-Pack
Pepsi Products

Must Buy

TWO!Must Buy

TWO!
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Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, XXXXX !! - 
SUNDAY, XXXXX !!, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

0.00
0.00 0.00DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ??????

FINAL PRICE Desc
Feature
Feature
Feature

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

0.00
0.00 0.00DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ??????

FINAL PRICE Desc
Feature
Feature
Feature

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

0.00
0.00 0.00DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ??????

FINAL PRICE Desc
Feature
Feature
Feature

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

0.00
0.00 0.00DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ??????

FINAL PRICE

Desc
Feature
Feature
Feature

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

0.00
0.00 0.00DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ??????

FINAL PRICE

Desc
Feature
Feature
Feature
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Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

kb c
thursdays
a

backback
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, APR. 24 - 
SUNDAY, APR. 27, 2!25 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy 
Dean 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.78
.50 1.28DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 8-Ct., Selected
Food Club  
Jumbo 
Biscuits

FRESH MEAT, BIGFRESH MEAT, BIG

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Chicken  
Drumsticks

1.18Lb.

1-Pc.

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! 

4.5 To 5.3-Oz., 
Selected
Chobani Zero,
Flips, Or Yogurt

1.00
4.1 To 5.8-Oz., 
Selected
Knorr Rice Or  
Pasta Sides

1.00

48-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Ice Cream

2/$5
15-Oz. Original 
Or Sausage
Libby’s  
Country Gravy

2/$3
6-Ct. Paper Towels 
Or 12-Ct., Selected
Cardinal  
Bath Tissue

3.98

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected Digiorno Classic Or
Tombstone 
Pizza

7 To 10-Oz., Selected
Fritos Or  
Cheetos

2/$7
12-Oz. Cans, Selected
12-Pack  
Coke 
Products

3/$15

USDA Select
Boneless New York 
Strip Steaks

9.98 Lb.

Lb.

8.98
USDA Select
Whole Boneless 
New York Strip

3.48
Springer Mtn. Farms
Fresh  
Chicken Wings

Lb.Lb.

4.48
USDA Select
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb.
80% Lean, Small Pack
Fresh 
Ground Chuck

4.983.98
80% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh  
Ground Chuck

Lb.

24-Oz.
IGA  
Pasta Sauce

1.78

16-Oz.,
Selected
Food Club 
Pasta

1.00
Savings  Savings  

1.68
USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

5.98
1-Lb., 31/40 To 41/50-Ct., P&D, Tail-Off
Southern Seas  
Raw Shrimp

Lb.

SPRING INTO GRILLIN’

Lb.

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.98
.50 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

45-Oz., Selected
Blue 
Bonnet  
Spread

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
1.00 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
Apple 
Juice

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.50 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

35.3-Oz.
Coffee
Mate 
Creamer

2-Lb. Bag
Halo  

Clementines

3.88
FARMER’S MARKET
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FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

MAKE DINNER NIGHT FIESTA NIGHT

PET ! HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

8.8-Oz., Selected
Mahatma 
Rice

2/$4
12 To 14-Oz., Selected
Minute 
Rice

2/$4

23-Oz.
That’s Smart  
Ketchup

1.00
4-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Mashed Potatoes

1.00
3.31 To 4.11 Oz., Selected
Maruchan 
Noodles

1.00
40-Oz., Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.98
4-Pk. Juicy Gels Or
Snack Pack  
Pudding

4/$5

13.25-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Delights Cake Mix

1.98
16 To 19.1-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker  
Brownie Mix

3.48
16.3-Oz., Selected
Peter Pan  
Peanut Butter

2.98
5-Oz.
Mahatma  
Yellow Rice

.88

15 To 24-Oz., Selected
Rao’s  
Pasta Sauce

6.48
12-Oz. Selected
No Yolks  
Noodles

2.48
27-Oz.
Silver Floss  
Sauerkraut

2.48
14-Oz.
Armour Corned  
Beef Hash

2.28
6.8 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Pringles  
Party Stack

2/$5

64-Oz.
Libby’s  
Pineapple Juice

4.48
12-Pk. Cans, Selected
Arizona  
Tea

5.48
64-Oz., Selected
V8  
Splash

2/$6
15-Oz., Selected
Realime Or 
Realemon

2/$4
60 To 64-Oz., Selected
Ocean Spray 
100% Juice

3.98

2.8-Oz. Pieces Or 3-Oz.
Hormel 
Bacon Bits

2.98
3.9 To 3.92-Oz., Selected
Slim Jim 
Meat Sticks

3.98
3-Oz.
IGA  
Black Pepper

2.48

8.5-Lb., Selected
Tidy Cats 
Litter

14.98
2.1 Oz., Selected Playfuls Or
Friskies Party Mix 
Cat Treats

1.48
24-Ct. Kids Gummies Or 12 To 
16-Oz., Selected
Pepto Bismol

7.98
16 To 19-Ct. Selected 
Mighty Pacs Or 30-Oz.
All Liquid  
Detergent

4.98
13 To 13.2-Oz., Selected
Purina One 
Dog Food

1.98
22.5-Oz., Selected
Pupperoni 
Dog Treats

1 To 1.4-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell   
Seasoning Mix

.88
7.5-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell  
Hot Sauce

2/$4
12-Oz., Creamy
Taco Bell 
Sauce

2.48
15 oz Salsa Con Queso 
Or 8.85 To 14.6-Oz., Selected
Taco Bell 
Dinner Kit

3.48
12-Ct.
Taco Bell  
Crunchy Taco Shells

2.98

SALE PRICE

12.98
2.00 11.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

31.9-Oz. 
Chef Boyardee  
Pepperoni Pizza Kit

4.98
28 To 29-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomatoes

2.48
31.9-Oz.
Chef Boyardee 
Cheese Pizza Kit

4.48

Each When You Buy TWO!



DELI ! BAKERY

48-Oz.
Coconut 
Cake

11.98
22-Oz., 8-In.
Coconut Or  
Egg Custard Pie

4.98
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DAIRY ! FROZEN

QUAKER QUALITY DEALS

Deli Fresh
Orange  
Dessert

96-Oz., Selected
Whipped 
Palmetto Cheese

16-Ct.
Split Top  
Potato Rolls

6.98Lb.

4.98 3.98

8.98
Selected

Rotisserie  
Chicken

10.2-Oz.
King’s Hawaiian 
Pretzel Bites

16-Oz., Selected
Meurer  
Danishes

5.98
16-Oz. Cinnamon Or Hawaiian
Lewis  
Keto Bread

4.98

42-Oz. Old Fashion Or
Quaker 
Quick Oats

5.48

32-Oz., Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

5.48
13-Oz. Bowl 
Or 16-Oz. Quarters
Parkay Margarine

2.48
8.5 To 9-Oz.
Hot  
Pockets

2/$5
13.1 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hungry Man  
Dinner

3.98

6 To 8 Ct., Selected
Quaker Chewy  
Dipps Or Bars

2/$6
13.8 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Cap’n Crunch Cereal

2/$79.8-Oz., Selected
Quaker  
Instant Grits

3.98
5.6 To 5.9-Oz., Selected
Cheetos  
Mac N’ Cheese

4/$5

24-Ct., American
Borden 
Singles

3.78
24-Oz.
Daisy  
Sour Cream

3.78
10 To 17.4-Oz., Selected
TGI Fridays 
Appetizers

5.98
21-Oz., Selected
Birds Eye 
Viola! Skillets

5.48

128-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill 
Tea Or Lemonade

3.48
16-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Cottage Cheese

2/$4
12-Ct. Stix Or 6-Ct.
Philly Sorbet  
Swirl Cups

3.98
12 To 18-Ct., 
Selected
Budget Saver Pops

52-Oz. Oat Milk Or 24-Oz. Selected
Chobani 
Creamer

3.98
28 To 32-Oz. Ricotta, 16-Oz. Whole Or 12-Oz.
Galbani Sliced 
Mozzarella Cheese

5.48
14-Oz., Selected
Haagan-Dazs 
Ice Cream

4.85 To 8.5-Oz., Selected
Banquet Or Michelina’s   
Frozen Dinners

1.00
5.4-Oz., Selected
Laughing Cow  
Cheese

3.98
7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Green Giant  
Frozen Vegetables

1.00
5-Oz. Selected
Jose Ole  
Chimichanga

1.00 4-Ct. Wild Cherry Or 
Blue Raspberry
Icee Ice Cups

1.00

Ea.

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!7.98

SALE PRICE

5.48
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

WHEN YOU SPEND !20 OR MORE ON QUAKER PRODUCTS

SAVE SAVE $$55
INSTANTLYINSTANTLY

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

VALID APRIL 18 $ 
MAY 2, 2025

LIMIT 1 PER MEMBER.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem o$er.

IN ONE TRANSACTION

 Participating items: Quaker Grits & Oats, Rice Cakes, Chewy Bars, 
Pearl Milling, Rice a Roni, Cap’n Crunch

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Each When You Buy TWO!

Each When You Buy TWO!

Smoked
Kretschmar  
Virginia Ham

4.98Lb.
Kretschmar
Swiss  
Cheese

6.98Lb.
Deli Sliced
Kretschmar 
Salami

7.98Lb.

6-Count
Lindy’s  
Italian Ice

2/$499

Hot Soups Daily, Chicken Noodle Soup & 
 Chili Soups Available Weekends 

$7.99 $ $10.99 PER MEAL
April 21st - April 27th  2025

All meals include roll with butter.  
Daily sides may include vegetables, desserts, 

assorted cold salads, rice, noodles or potatoes.

Dine-In or Carry-Out Available  

Don’t Forget Our Salad Bar for a Healthy Option!  

Tuesday
• Mushroom Chicken  
• Smoked Sausage Casserole
• Green Bean Casserole

Thursday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Swiss Steak
• Scalloped Potatoes & Ham

Saturday
• Sloppy Joes
• Assorted Wings
• BBQ Ribs

Wednesday
• Roast Beef
• Carrots & Potatoes
• Chicken Noodle Casserole

Friday
• Baked Salmon
• Catfish Nuggets
• Porcupine Meatballs

Sunday
• Chicken Pot Pies
• Turkey & Stuffing
• Sweet Potatoes

Monday
• City Chicken
• GenTSO’s or Orange Chicken
• Salisbury Steak



LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK ! EASY DINNERS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Country Style 
Pork Ribs

USDA Inspected, 
Bone-In
Pork Butt 
Steaks2.98 2.98

20-Oz.
Schweid & 
Sons Signature 
Sliders9.98

14-Oz. Polish Kielbasa Or
Smithfield   
Smoked Sausage3.48

USDA Select
Boneless 
Bottom  
Round Steak5.48 USDA Select, 

Boneless
Cubed Steak 
Or Beef Stew5.48

Sold In 4-Lb. Box
Flanders  
Beef Patties9.9818.4-Oz., Selected

Prairie Fresh  
Pork Tenderloin6.98

3-Lb., 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground 
Turkey9.98

6 To 8-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Bistro Lunch 
Meats3.9816-Oz., Selected

Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners2/$5 8-Oz., Puff Pack

IGA Sliced  
Pepperoni2.98

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes

3.98

15-Oz., Selected 
Square Table
Hormel 
Entrees

6.98

26 To 28-Oz., Selected
On-Cor  
Entrées3.98

19-Oz., Selected Italian 
Sausage Or
Swaggerty’s  
Bratwurst4.98

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick 
Sliced
Bar-S 
Bologna2/$3

14-Oz. Turkey Or 16-Oz
Prime Fresh 
Sliced Deli 
Ham6.98 22-Oz. Selected

Buddig  
Lunch Meat5.98

12-Oz., Selected
John Morrell  
Franks1.48

5 To 6-Oz. Liver 
Cheese Or Selected
Fischer’s Ham 
Deli Meat2.18

25-Oz., Original Or 
Italian
Armour  
Meatballs5.98

12-Oz., Selected 
Spreads Or
Ballard’s  
Deli Salads3.48

12-Oz.
Food Club 
Bacon4.48

16-Oz., Hot Or Mild
Jamestown  
Rolled 
Sausage2.48

27-Oz., Mild Or Hot
Swaggerty’s  
Country 
Sausage6.98 13.7 To 19.2-Oz. 

Sausage Or Chicken
Tennessee 
Pride Biscuits5.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.48

8-Oz., All Natural, 
Cooked, Patties Or
Butterball 
Sausage Links2/$7

Frozen
Jonah Crab  
Claw & Arm6.98 10-Oz.

Royal Asia  
Shrimp Spring 
Rolls

4.98 12-Oz.
Sail Pacific 
Salmon Fillet3.98 1-Lb., Coconut Or 

Boom Boom
Royal Asia 
Shrimp6.98 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

Lb. Lb. Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

Lb.

Crisp
Vidalia Sweet
Onions

1.28Lb.
In The Husk
Bi-Color  
Sweet Corn

5/$3
3-Lb. Bag
Baby Red 
Potatoes

2.98
Fresh & Ripe
Hydroponic 
Tomatoes

1.68Lb.

Super Sweet
Cantagold 

Cantaloupe

3.48
16-Oz. Pkg.

Red Ripe
Strawberries

2.98
3-Lb. Bag

Golden 
Delicious 

Apples

3.48
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